
TURNITIN-Hubungan-derajat-
friedman-tongue

by Kanti Yunika

Submission date: 13-Apr-2023 08:59AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2063050605
File name: document_1_5.docx (75.38K)
Word count: 2488
Character count: 14766





1

1

2

5

7

9

9

10

12

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

24



2

4

6

8
15

16



3

11

22

23





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 4%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

TURNITIN-Hubungan-derajat-friedman-tongue
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejournal3.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

jurnalrespirologi.org
Internet Source

www.alomedika.com
Internet Source

jbiomedkes.org
Internet Source

repositorio.ucv.edu.pe
Internet Source

123dok.com
Internet Source

Jolie L. Chang, Andrew N. Goldberg, Jeremiah
A. Alt, Lisa Ashbrook et al. "International
consensus statement on obstructive sleep



10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

apnea", International Forum of Allergy &
Rhinology, 2022
Publication

docobook.com
Internet Source

Dena Tri Solehaini, Willia Novita Eka Rini,
Asparian .. "Faktor Risiko Hipertensi Di
Kelurahan Sungai Asam Wilayah Kerja
Puskesmas Koni Kota Jambi", Jurnal Kesmas
Jambi, 2018
Publication

www.jisikworld.com
Internet Source

zmj.zsmu.edu.ua
Internet Source

ejournal.unisba.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.usd.ac.id
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ujeuji.blogspot.co.id
Internet Source

www.trafik.gov.tr
Internet Source



19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

Angely C. Rumayar, Jeanette I.Ch. Manoppo,
Max F.J. Mantik. "Hubungan derajat dehidrasi
dengan kadar hematokrit pada anak
penderita diare di RSUP Prof. Dr. R. D. Kandou
Manado", e-CliniC, 2016
Publication

Nike Tamara, Irwan Triansyah, Rinita Amelia.
"Hubungan Umur dan Jenis Kelamin dengan
Pembesaran Tonsil pada Penderita Tonsilitis
Kronis di RSUD dr. Rasidin Tahun 2018",
Health and Medical Journal, 2020
Publication

Pratiwi Rosmayanti, Deden Sudrajat,
Burhanudin Malik. "THE EFFECT OF
INDIGOFERA SP FLOUR FEED ON
PHYSIOLOGICAL RESPONSE OF FAT TAIL
SHEEP", JURNAL PETERNAKAN NUSANTARA,
2019
Publication

jurnaltsm.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

e-journal.unair.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

TURNITIN-Hubungan-derajat-friedman-tongue
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


